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Professional Hand Hacksaw
Frames with Soft Grip Handle 300

mm

PRODUCT DETAILS

¢ Plastic coated

e Supplied with a 300 mm (12") Sandflex® 24 TPI

bi-metal blade

¢ High blade tensioning mechanism
e Alternative 55° blade mounting pins for flush

cutting

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

e Steel tube core plastic coated frame allows high

tension for straight accurate cutting

e Comfortable soft grip handle
e Professional hacksaw frame

Product

319

390 mm

300 mm

121in

107 mm

510 g
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